
THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

FURNITURE MAIN OVEN

ALTERNATIVE SHELF GUIDES- KEY NUMBER FOR OPPOSITE HAND 421

427

749

422

422

422

410

421
411

967



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

FURNITURE TOP OVEN

ALTERNATIVE SHELF GUIDES - KEY NUMBER FOR OPPOSITE HAND 420

410

427

967

411

749

419

419
419

420



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

FURNITURE TALL OVEN

746

413 687



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

EV_OVEN_TOP_E

705

733

448

287

734

467

293

912

876
544

791

108



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

EV_OVEN_TALL_E

294

734

881
637

912
880

544

791

315

108

210



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

ALTERNATIVE GRILL ELEMENT

SWITCHES
ALTERNATIVE

EV_OVEN_MAIN_E

287

210

294

448
287

734

467

293

912
878

544880

791

315

637

881

705

108

A180



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

RANGE 900DFT RANGES

033

113

319

428

522

806

527

527

524
532

532

530527

545

574
917





0585





Model: BR900DFRENG/LP

No Part No. Description Qty

0026 082060800 BEARING DOOR 4

0033 083337601 BEZEL CONTROL KNOB CHR 10

0040 083029900 BLOCK TERMINAL 1

0057 502895700 BRACKET PLINTH 2

0057 503151100 BRACKET ELEMENT SUPPORT 2

0083 082519304 BURNERBOWL AUX (0.82) 1

0084 082519406 BURNERBOWL S/RAPID (INJ 1.18) 2

0085 082519506 BURNERBOWL RAPID (INJ 1.42) 1

0086 082546709 BURNERBOWL WOK 1.38 1

0090 083072600 BURNERCAP AUX BLK GLO 1

0091 083072601 BURNERCAP SEMI RAPID BLK GLO 2

0092 083072602 BURNERCAP RAPID 1

0094 082546900 BURNERCAP WOK INNER-GLOSS 1 SUPERSEDED 083621700

0094 082547000 BURNERCAP WOK OUTER-GLOSS 1

0102 082957700 BURNERSKIRT AUX (SERIE 3) 1

0103 082957701 BURNERSKIRT SEMI RAPID (SERIE 3) 2

0104 082957702 BURNERSKIRT RAPID (SERIE 3) 1

0105 082546801 BURNERSKIRT WOK 1

0113 081718425 BUTTON TIMER BLK 3

0147 082533800 CATCH ROLLER (NYLON) 1

0178 082520000 CLIP SPRING DEFENDI 5

0178 083274200 CLIP THERMOCOUPLE 4

0182 082101600 CLIP TUBULAR 8

0207 562895809 COVER PLINTH 90 BLK 1

0210 603135600 COVER FAN 2

0211 082291500 COVER FLUE VENT 2

0219 082139600 SCREW M4X6 PP SEMS 10

0236 012857301 DOOR INNER 40 TALL RH ASSY MOT 1

0247 012561016 DOOR INNER 50 MAIN LH ASSY MOT 1

0248 562810149 DOOR OUTER 50 MAIN LH JAL 1

0248 562814526 DOOR OUTER 50 TOP JAL 1

0248 562875417 DOOR OUTER 40 TALL RH JAL 1

0253 601823318 DOOR INNER 50 TOP MOT 1

0279 082547100 ELECTRODE WOK 900MM LONG LEAD 1

0281 082532602 ELECTRODE 1300MM 4

0286 082230600 ELEMENT BASE 1

0286 082230601 ELEMENT BASE 700W 1

0287 081561402 ELEMENT GRILL 1

0287 081561404 ELEMENT GRILL DUAL 2.9KW 1

0294 081561600 ELEMENT OVEN FAN (2.5KW) KB 1

0294 083479700 ELEMENT OVEN FAN 2.0KW 1

0314 083292100 FAN COOLING RAL1238S1 1

0315 081581800 FAN OVEN CIRCULATION 2

0317 013081900 FACIA ASSY BE RICH 90DFTAU BLK 1

0349 081830501 FOOT LEVELLING LONG 6

0388 082825100 GENERATOR IGNITION 1

0401 083180200 GOVERNOR 1

0402 082554901 GRIDDLE RIBBED UNIVERSAL 1

0411 602517700 GRILLPAN STD MOT 2

0412 083152600 GAUGE TEMPERATURE (CHROME) 1

0413 082964700 GUIDE OVEN SHELF (FULL DEP) 2

0422 082920400 GUIDE SMALL LH 1 TARGETED SUPER

0422 082920401 GUIDE SMALL RH 1 SUPERSEDED 013342462

0422 082920404 GUIDE LARGE LH 1 SUPERSEDED 013342461

0422 082920405 GUIDE LARGE RH 1 SUPERSEDED 013342461

0422 083604100 GUIDE FULL SMALL STOP TE LH 1

0422 083604101 GUIDE FULL SMALL STOP TE RH 1

0422 083604104 GUIDE FULL LARGE STOP TELE LH 1

0422 083604105 GUIDE FULL LARGE STOP TELE RH 1

0424 083141114 HANDBOOK BEL RG DF AU 1

0424 083141116 USER GUIDE BEL RG DF AU 1

0428 082587204 HANDLE DOOR 308CRS CHR 2

0428 082587206 HANDLE DOOR 258CRS 1

0428 082809005 FACIA RAIL 900 1

0436 083054000 HARNESS 3 SWITCH 1

0436 083054002 HARNESS 2 SWITCH 725MM LEADS 1

0436 083134500 HARNESS RG 90 TALL 1

0436 083246801 HARNESS RG 90 MF 1

0455 082905900 HINGE DROP DOWN DOOR (ZAN) 2

0458 082979700 HINGE BOTTOM DOOR 2

0459 082979701 HINGE TOP DOOR 2

0467 082852401 HOLDER PHIAL 1

0472 602582518 HOTPLATE 90 GAS FSD BLK 1

0522 012860208 KIT CONVERSION RG LPG AUS GOUR 1

0522 082831700 KIT FACIA RAIL FITTING 1

0524 082585704 KNOB CONTROL ELEC MF SELECTOR BLK/CHR 1

0527 082585700 KNOB CONTROL HOTPLATE BLK/CHR 5

0530 082585705 KNOB CONTROL ELEC GRILL BLK/CHR 1

0532 082585703 KNOB CONTROL ELEC STAT MF BLK/CHR 1

Comments



No Part No. Description Qty Comments

0532 082585706 KNOB CONTROL ELEC STAT FAN BLK/CHR 1

0534 082585724 KNOB CONTROL TOV W/TOP HT BLK/CHR 1

0544 083160201 LAMP ASSY OVEN HAL 2

0545 082964901 LENS NEON 4

0557 082044000 LOCKNUT FOOT 6

0573 082859400 MAGNET 2

0574 082964900 NEON LAMP ASSEMBLY 4

0599 503204800 PANEL RG REAR SERVICE 500DF 1

0599 503205000 PANEL RG REAR SERVICE 900 NARR 1

0614 082585403 PANSUPPORT CAST RICH 90 2

0615 082585401 PANSUPPORT CAST RICH WOK 1

0637 012472900 TUBE FLUE ASSY 1

0637 083136800 TUBE FLUE 1

0638 083505101 PIPE <45 RG 90 H/P LHF> 1

0639 083505100 PIPE <45 RG 90 H/P LHR> 1

0640 083505102 PIPE <45 RG 90 H/P RHF> 1

0641 083505103 PIPE <45 RG 90 H/P RHR> 1

0656 083505104 PIPE <45 RG 90 WOK 3.5KW. 1

0679 083135700 PLATE FAN MOUNTING 1

0679 503135700 PLATE FAN MOUNTING 1 TARGETED SUPER

0687 082857900 PLATE RACK 1707 1

0695 562857200 PLINTH 90 BLK 1 TARGETED SUPER

0695 562857201 PLINTH 90 BLK 1

0705 082590800 REGULATOR ENERGY MP 1

0705 083492800 REGULATOR ENERGY EGO SINGLE 1

0714 083053600 RIVET PUSH INNER GLASS STOP 2

0728 080180668 SCREW M4X23MM C/SK P/DR MCH 2

0728 080180676 SCREW M6X30 PP MC 8

0728 080180740 SCREW NO6AB X 1/2 PCSK HD BLK 4

0728 080180760 SCREW M 3.5X6 TT POSI 8 OBSOLETE

0728 080180775 SCREW NO8AB X 3/8 P/FL BZP 90

0728 083308500 SCREW M4X12PP TAPTITE 6

0728 083364100 SCREW M4X18 SEMS TORX PAN BZP 10

0734 031797200 KIT SEAL OVEN 2 METRES 3

0736 083166700 SEAL TAP 4MM JAMAK(BLK) 5

0738 080180732 SCREW NO8ABX1/2PFLANGEHDCHBLK 57

0738 080180734 SCREW M4X12 TT PCSK CH BLK 24

0749 082917402 SHELF OVEN 500 WIDE 1969 3

0749 082964800 SHELF MAIN OVEN 332MM 4

0783 082360801 SLEEVE SILICONE (BLACK) 1

0791 082554300 SPACER OVEN FAN 2

0806 081511001 SPRING COMPRESSION CONTROL BZ 10 SUPERSEDED 083614900

0823 082494402 STRIKER DOOR (SILVER) 1

0835 082963200 COUNTER SUPPORT 2

0876 083045300 SWITCH T/OV 1

0877 083292701 SWITCH SELECTOR MF EGO 1

0880 083319801 SWITCH THERMAL CUTOUT T220 1

0880 083489500 SWITCH L130C THERMAL CUTOUT 3

0881 082558101 SWITCH M/OV 2

0882 082808903 SWITCH THERMAL BROWN 80C 1

0887 083130124 TAP H/P RAPID NG0.45(65-70A)RH 1

0888 083130011 TAP H/P SEMI NG.39(52-54A) LH 1

0888 083130119 TAP H/P SEMI NG .39(52-54A) RH 1

0889 083130010 TAP H/P AUX NG.32(0.46) LH 1

0906 083244300 THERMOCOUPLE COAX 300MM 2 TARGETED SUPER

0906 083244301 THERMOCOUPLE COAX 500MM 2 SUPERSEDED 083245101

0906 083244400 TCOUPLE CO-AXIAL WOK 500MM 1 SUPERSEDED 083648100

0912 082558001 THERMOSTAT EGO 3

0917 083253000 TIMER PR OT2000LEDCLCY13FA9GSS 1

0922 562586710 HOTPLATE SIDE 100 BLK 2

0959 562586609 VENT TRIM 90 ST BLK 1

0967 082518800 WIRE TRIVET GRILL PAN 1

0977 080103600 WASHER 3/16W X 3/4 O/D 6

5044 080180183 SPIRENUT SNU01877.17.4 NO6EX 5

5044 080180632 SCREW M4X8 PP MC 7

5044 080215600 SCREW M4X6 PP TT 4

5044 080215764 WASHER FIBRE 11/64IN DIA 13

5044 082967300 SCREW SEMS M4 X 16PP 6

A051 082057901 BRACKET STABILITY 1

A061 080214900 BUFFER 2

A062 081557600 BUFFER DOOR HARD 4000 4

A062 082835900 BUFFER SILICONE 4

A180 081367340 CLIP PHIAL/PROBE BLK 6

A193 081273002 CONNECTOR 3 WAY 2

A209 602129301 COVER GRILL ELEMENT 50 MOT 2

A273 502098000 EARTHTAB PHIAL 1

A374 082257100 SEAL ELECTRODE 8

A415 081367391 GROMMET MED. V73M SANTOPRENE) 6

A417 081367370 GROMMET H/R RB 64 SANTOPRENE 1

A417 082877800 GROMMET TEMP GAUGE 1



No Part No. Description Qty Comments

A418 082340500 GUARD FAN REF FG12 1

A511 082343000 INSULATION TOP OVEN DOOR 261 1 SUPERSEDED 083593300

A511 083593300 INSULATION TOP OVEN DOOR 50 1

A576 082858300 COVER FAN LEADS (MOULDED) 1

A580 082861001 LUG NUT 4

A580 082862100 NUT CAPTIVE(HIGH TEMP)CAN 163 10

A580 082938800 NUT FLANGED LOCKING 1

A580 083122200 NUT BRASS M6 X 0.75 1

A585 561776724 OUTERSIDE BLK 2

A670 082548401 PLATE COVER WOK BURNER BOWL 1

A685 083015500 PLATE TAPPING 6

A701 082457100 PLUG RETAINER REF;0645705 BLK 1

A826 502590100 SUPPORT WOK BURNER BOWL 1

A827 602857800 STRIP JOINTING FRONT SHORT MOT 1

A900 082875200 TAPRAIL 900DF (STRAIGHT) 1

A930 501590200 TRAY ELEMENT 2


